
 

V I R T U A L  Z O O M  M E E T I N G  
( R E G I S T R A T I O N  R E Q ’ D )  

C L I C K  H E R E  T O  R E G I S T E R  

 

Page | 1 

  

W E I A O B  M E E T I N G  A G E N D A  

October 9, 2025 
10:00 a.m. 
 

Call to Order and Introductions (Leaders: Jane Broom and Rep. Dave Paul) 
    Introduction of Board Members 
    Introduction of WSAC Staff 
    Approval of Agenda 
    Approval of July 2025 Meeting Minutes 

10:15 a.m. 
 

Presentation and Discussion: Proposed 2026 Meeting Schedule 
(Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) 
    Vote on Proposed 2026 Meeting Schedule 

10:25 a.m. Presentation and Discussion: 2026 Legislative Advisory Committee Update 
(Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) 

11:20 a.m. Presentation and Discussion: Career Connect Washington Performance Update 
(Leaders: Andrew Clemons, ESD; and Kimberly Hetrick, WSAC) 

11:40 a.m. Presentation and Discussion: 2025 Legislative Report Submission Timeline 
(Leader: Joel Anderson) 

11:50 a.m. Public Comment 

11:55 a.m. 
 
 

Closing (Leaders: Jane Broom and Rep. Dave Paul) 

 

https://wsac-wa-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcrdeigqT0tG9aymFNDYKdp1MZpdsdfGYZz

	WEIAOB Meeting agenda
	10:00 a.m.
	10:15 a.m.
	10:25 a.m.
	11:20 a.m.
	11:40 a.m.
	11:50 a.m.

