

## WEIAOB MEETING AGENDA

## October 9, 2025

•	
10:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Introductions (Leaders: Jane Broom and Rep. Dave Paul) Introduction of Board Members Introduction of WSAC Staff Approval of Agenda Approval of July 2025 Meeting Minutes
10:15 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: Proposed 2026 Meeting Schedule (Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom)  Vote on Proposed 2026 Meeting Schedule
10:25 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: 2026 Legislative Advisory Committee Update (Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom)
11:20 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: Career Connect Washington Performance Update (Leaders: Andrew Clemons, ESD; and Kimberly Hetrick, WSAC)
11:40 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: 2025 Legislative Report Submission Timeline (Leader: Joel Anderson)
11:50 a.m.	Public Comment
11:55 a.m.	Closing (Leaders: Jane Broom and Rep. Dave Paul)